
 
 

This panel is made up of accountants who have agreed to provide advice under the updated Abhaile Scheme November 2020 terms and 
conditions. If you are looking for the Mortgage Arrears Information and Advice Service (MAIAS) Panel, to seek independent advice 
under the instruction of your lender, you can find that panel here (opens in new window). 

If you have been working with a money adviser (MA) or dedicated mortgage arrears (DMA) adviser in MABS and have been given a 
voucher to obtain further advice from an accountant, you can choose your accountant below (subject to availability). Dublin postcodes 
are listed at the end of the document. 

 

Name Surname Company Town County Telephone Email 
Regulatory 
Board 

Brian  Buckley 

Brian P Buckley 
& Co. Chartered 
Accountant Carlow Co. Carlow 059 9179666 brian@bpb.ie CAI 

Peter  McCormack FCCA 
P.A. McCormack 
& Co. Carlow Co. Carlow 059 9130422 info@Pamccormack.com ACCA 

Con  Dolan 

Con Dolan 
Accountants 
Ltd. Cavan Co. Cavan 0494361321 contact@condolan.ie CAI 

Siobhan 
Matthews-
McCabe 

Siobhan 
Matthews-
McCabe  Co. Cavan 0874117708 Siobhanmatthews@live.ie CPA 

Ann  Rahill Kelly Rahill & Co Cavan Co. Cavan 049-4361777 ann.rahill@kellyrahill.com ACCA 

John  Carmody CPA 
Carmody Kelly & 
Associates Ennis Co. Clare 0656842950 john@carmodykelly.ie CPA 

https://www.mabs.ie/downloads/corporate/accountant.panel.termsandconditions.13.10.2020.pdf
https://www.mabs.ie/downloads/corporate/accountant.panel.termsandconditions.13.10.2020.pdf
https://www.mabs.ie/downloads/publications/MAIAS_panel_15.02.2021.pdf
mailto:info@Pamccormack.com
mailto:ann.rahill@kellyrahill.com


Cathal  Nagle 
Cathal Nagle & 
Co Ennis Co. Clare 0656703021 info@nagle.ie CPA 

Seamus  Duggan Duggan & Co. Shannon Co. Clare 061364984 duggandco@eircom.net CPA 

Richard  Cuddy 
Cuddy O'Leary 
and Foley Little Island Co. Cork 0214524886 wrc@colf.ie CAI 

John  Curran 

Curran & Co. 
Accountants 
Ltd. Cork Co. Cork 021 7317474 info@curranco.ie CAI 

Declan  O'Mahony FCCA 
Declan 
O'Mahony & Co. Bandon Co. Cork 0874175095 omahonyandco@gmail.com ACCA 

Eric  Cotter CPA 
Eric Cotter and 
Co. Ltd. Blarney Co. Cork 0214384150 eric@cotteraccounting.com CPA 

John M.  Ferriter FCPA Ferriter & Co. Fermoy Co. Cork 0878034442 info@ferriter.ie CPA 

Cormac  Fitzgerald FCPA 
Fitzgerald & 
Partners Kinsale Co. Cork 0214774500 info@fitzgeraldandpartners.com CPA 

Michael  Murray FCCA 

Murray Cloney 
and Associates 
Ltd.  Mahon Co. Cork 0212428795 Info@murraycloney.net ACCA 

Michael  O'Mahony FCCA 
O'Mahony 
Donnelly Ltd. Clonakilty Co. Cork 023 8835287 

michaelomahony@omahonydonn
elly.ie ACCA 

Finbarr M.  Scannell  Scannell & Co Cork Co. Cork 0214310240 barry@socaccountants.com CPA 

Peter  Dewhurst FCCA 
Taxation 
Solutions Abbey Cross  Co. Cork 0863819207 pdewhurst2000@yahoo.com ACCA 

Patricia Fitzgibbon PF Lynch & Co Cork Co. Cork 0214967451 info@pflynch.ie CAI 

Ruth  
Cosgrave FCCA 
CPFA Via Lutea Ltd. Boherbue Co. Cork  029 76795 vialutea@gmail.com ACCA 

Shane  O'Neill 

O'Neill & Co. 
Chartered 
Accountants 
Ltd. Skibbnereen Co. Cork  028 21611 shane@oneillaccountants.ie CAI 

Thomas  Doherty FCCA 
Thomas Doherty 
& Co. Buncrana Co. Donegal 07493 22744 thomas@dohertyandco.ie ACCA 



John  Burke 
John Burke & 
Co. Ballybofey Co. Donegal 074-9132557 johnburkeandcompany@gmail.com CAI 

Paul  Carr 

Market House 
Accountancy 
Services Ltd. Letterkenny Co. Donegal 074 9122188 paulcarr@macrory.ie CAI 

Peter  McDonnell FCCA 

Peter 
McDonnell & 
Co. Donegal Town Co. Donegal 0749721908 info@pmcdaccountants.ie ACCA 

Seamus  McDaid 
Seamus McDaid 
& Co. Buncrana  Co. Donegal 0749322496 info@seamusmcdaid.com ACCA 

Paul Carr 

Market House 
Accountancy 
Services Limited Letterkenny Co. Donegal 074 9122188 paulcarr@macrory.ie CAI 

Seamus  Ryan FCCA 

Ryan's 
Accounting & 
Financial 
Solutions Ltd Rathcoole Co. Dublin 01 4124294 

seamus@ryansfinancialsolutions.i
e ACCA 

Anthony  Hartigan 
Boland & 
Partners Dun Laoghaire  Co. Dublin 01 2842311 info@bolandandpartners.ie CAI 

Ben  Lewis 

Lewis & Co. 
Chartered 
Accountants Blackrock Co. Dublin 012110000 info@lewisco.ie CAI 

Michael  McCarthy FCCA 
MJ Mc Carthy & 
Co. Swords Co. Dublin 01 8971710 michaelmccarthy30@gmail.com ACCA 

Nicholas  Cushnahan 

Nicholas 
Cushnahan & 
Associates Ltd. Glasthule Co. Dublin 01-5685056 nicholas@nicholascushnahan.ie CAI 

William MJ  Fitzpatrick 

Personal 
Insolvency 
Practitioner Ltd. Malahide Co. Dublin 01 8454033 info@pipltd.ie CAI 

Mary  Sheridan Sheridan & Co. Swords Co. Dublin (01)8904097 mary@sheridanandcompany.ie CAI 

Tanveer  Alam 
Tanveer Alam & 
Co. Mulhuddart Co. Dublin 086 824 1284 info@tanveeralam.co CAI 

mailto:paulcarr@macrory.ie


John Paul Mooney 

M&C Auditors 
and 
Accountants 
Ltd. Swords Co. Dublin 086 1610734 jpmooney@mcaa.ie CPA 

Pierce  Lawrence FCCA 
Lawrence & 
Associates Rosscahill Co. Galway 0872-479738 piercelawrence@eircom.net ACCA 

Mike  
O'Reilly FCCA 
FCMA 

O'Reilly 
Business 
Services Ballinasloe Co. Galway 0872570923 info@orbs.ie ACCA 

Michael  Carey FCCA Carey & Co. Galway Co. Galway 091582555 info@careyandcompany.ie ACCA 

John  Collins FCPA 
Collins & Co. 
Accountants Loughrea Co. Galway 091870984 collinsaccountants@hotmail.com CPA 

Declan  V Mannion 
DV Mannion & 
Co. Ltd.  Co. Galway 091586020 info@dvmannion.ie CAI 

Kevin  Higgins 
Kevin Higgins 
Advisory Ltd. Claregalway Co. Galway 091 798350 kevinhigginsaca@gmail.com CAI 

Declan  Monaghan 

Monaghan & 
Company 
Accountants Oranmore Co. Galway 091788769 declan@galwayaccountancy.ie CPA 

Conor  O'Boyle 
O'Boyle & 
Associates Galway Co. Galway 091565953 conor@cobtax.com CPA 

Paul  Loughnane 

Paul J. 
Loughnane & 
Co. Ballybane Co. Galway 091849300 paul@pjlaccounts.ie CAI 

Aidan A.  Rourke 

RGR Partners 
Accountants 
Ltd. Loughrea Co. Galway 091-870372 aidan.rourke@rgrpartners.ie CAI 

Sharon Rourke 

RGR Partners 
Accountants 
Ltd. Loughrea Co. Galway 091-870372 sharon.rourke@rgrpartners.ie CAI 

Darren  Goode 

RGR Partners 
Accountants 
Ltd. Ballinasloe Co. Galway 090 9644770 darren.goode@rgrpartners.ie CAI 



Edward Hoare 
Hoare-
Accountancy Galway Co. Galway 091-756130 

eddie@hoarecharteredaccountan
ts.ie CAI 

Edwin Sheil 
Sheil Accountants 
Ltd. Oranmore Co. Galway 

091  
373226/865835 Edwin@Sheilaccountants.ie AICPA 

Louise  Carey 
Louise Carey & 
Co. Listowel Co. Kerry 06821109 lc@taxconsultant.ie ACCA 

Carmel  Quinn 
Carmel Sheehan 
Quinn & Co. Tralee Co. Kerry 0879892697 csq@outlook.ie CPA 

John  Canty 
John Canty & 
Co. Tralee Co. Kerry 0667127802 info@jcantyaccountants.ie CAI 

Sean  Leahy Leahy & Co. Listowel Co. Kerry 068-21235 sean@leahyandco.ie CAI 
Michael  Leen OCKT Ltd. Killarney Co. Kerry 0646633444 info@ockt.ie CAI 
Sarah Treacy OCKT Ltd. Killarney Co. Kerry 064 6633444 sarah@ockt.ie CAI 

Noel  Fitzgerald FCPA 

PSC 
Accountants & 
Advisors Killorglin Co. Kerry 0669761275 nfitzgerald@psc.ie CPA 

Thomas  Dineen 
Thomas Dineen 
& Co. Ltd. Tralee Co. Kerry 066 7189000 thomascdineen@gmail.com CAI 

Tim  O'Driscoll FCCA Tim O Driscoll Causeway Co. Kerry 0872591817 odriscolltim@hotmail.com ACCA 

Timothy  Kelliher 
Timothy Kelliher 
& Co. Killarney Co. Kerry 0646632105 info@timothykelliher.ie CAI 

Antoinette Glavin 

Glavin & 
Wiseman 
Chartered 
Accountants Tralee Co. Kerry 086 8127968 info@glavinwiseman.ie CAI 

Claire Anne  Kelly IIPA 

AASI 
Professionals 
Ltd. Newbridge Co. Kildare 0868096170 pip@kaas.ie CPA 

Ken  Herbert CPA 
Ken Herbert & 
Co. Ltd. Kildare Co. Kildare 045521111 ken@kenherbert.ie CPA 

Karl  Maher McMahon & Co Kildare Town Co. Kildare (045) 533100 info@mcmahonandco.ie CAI 

mailto:eddie@hoarecharteredaccountants.ie
mailto:eddie@hoarecharteredaccountants.ie
mailto:Edwin@Sheilaccountants.ie
mailto:info@glavinwiseman.ie


Frank  McMahon FCPA 

McMahon 
Auditors and 
Accountants 
Ltd. Kildare Co. Kildare 045533100 frank@mcmahonandco.ie CPA 

Nicola  Bergin 
N.Carrick 
Auditors Ltd. Athy Co. Kildare 0877538949 nicocarr@yahoo.ie CPA 

Sayed  Shah FCCA 
Qubic Core 
Solutions Ltd. Klilcock Co. Kildare 0862363565 Qcsireland@gmail.com ACCA 

Gavin  Kelly 
SCD 
Accountants ltd Newbridge Co. Kildare 045 431210 info@scdunne.ie CAI 

Jacqueline  Kelly 
SCD 
Accountants ltd Newbridge Co. Kildare 045 431210 info@scdunne.ie CAI 

Alistair  Conway 
Conway, Conway 
& Co. Naas Co. Kildare 045 87 9278 alistair@conwayco.ie AIA 

Donal  O'Dwyer 
Carrigan 
O'Dwyer Ltd. Kilkenny Co. Kilkenny 056 77 23155 martin@carriganodwyer.ie CAI 

Martin  Carrigan 
Carrigan 
O'Dwyer Ltd. Kilkenny Co. Kilkenny 056 77 23155 martin@carriganodwyer.ie CAI 

Robert  Daly 

Daly Farrell 
Chartered 
Accountants Kilkenny  Co. Kilkenny 0567756666 rob@dalyfarrell.ie CAI 

Michael Murphy FCCA 
Michael Murphy 
& Co. Mooncoin Co. Kilkenny 051895779 michael@taxrelief.ie ACCA 

Eugene Norton Norton & Co Urlingford Co. Kilkenny 056 7756087 Eugene@NortonAccountants.ie CAI 

Frank  Kennedy Kennedy & Co. Portarlington Co. Laois 0578623563 frank@kencoaccountants.com CAI 

Brian  Kearns 

MBK Accounting 
& Taxation 
Services Ltd. Dromahair Co. Leitrim 087-7996236 brian@briankearns.ie CAI 

Angela Neary 
Angela Neary & 
Co Dromod Co. Leitrim (071) 9658410 angela@anearyandco.ie CAI 

Anthony  Hartigan 
Boland & 
Partners Limerick Co. Limerick 061-318388 info@bolandandpartners.ie CAI 

mailto:alistair@conwayco.ie
mailto:Eugene@NortonAccountants.ie
mailto:angela@anearyandco.ie


Eugene  Higgins 
Eugene Higgins 
& Company Castletroy Co. Limerick 061503097 eugene@ehacs.ie CPA 

Terence  
O'Mahony FCCA, 
CTA 

First Draft 
Accounts Caherdavin Co. Limerick 085 1624590 

ter82@hotmail.com or 
info@firstdraftaccounts.com ACCA 

Mary  Gleeson FCPA Mary Gleeson Knocklong Co. Limerick 0876256169 mgleeson@ballyhoura.org CPA 

Neil  Mulcahy 

MGM 
Accountants 
ULC Limerick Co. Limerick 061413777 info@mulcahygormanmulcahy.com CAI 

Maurice  Lenihan 
Moore Business 
Advisors Limerick Co. Limerick (0818) 229666 info@mooremcnamara.ie CAI 

Ryan  
Hartigan FCCA 
CPA 

Moore 
McNamara Limerick Co. Limerick 061229666 rhartigan@mooremcnamara.ie ACCA 

Roy  Finucane FCCA 
TaxAssist 
Accountants Limerick Co. Limerick 061 513320 royfinucane@taxassist.ie ACCA 

Alan  Clarke FIPA 
Alan Clarke & 
Co. Dundalk Co. Louth 0429386000 info@alanclarkeandco.ie CPA 

Aidan  Berrill FCPA 
Berrill Kiernan & 
Associates Drogheda Co. Louth 0419837330 aidan@bkg.ie CPA 

Tom  Stringer FCCA 
Callan Stringer 
& Co. Drogheda Co. Louth 041 9836816 accountant@callanstringer.com ACCA 

Malachy  Callan FCCA 
Callan Stringer 
& Co. Drogheda Co. Louth 041 9836816 accountant@callanstringer.com ACCA 

Francis  Lynch 
FLC Frank Lynch 
& Co. Dundalk Co. Louth 042 9332273 francis.lynch@flc.ie CAI 

John  Donnan 
Kirk & 
Associates Dundalk Co. Louth 0429326400 info@kirk-irl.com CAI 

Paddy  Malone Malone and Co. Dundalk Co. Louth 042-9336744 paddy@malone.ie CAI 
Stella  Tuite McEvoy Craig Drogheda Co. Louth 0419810160 stella@mcevoycraig.ie ACCA 

Sean  Connell 
MCN Associates 
- Accounting Termonfeckin Co. Louth 0862621766 mcnaccts@gmail.com CPA 

Niall  Carberry FCPA 
Niall B. Carberry 
& Co. Ardee Co. Louth 0416857466 niall@nbcandco.ie CPA 



Mark  Gibbons WalshGibbons Drogheda Co. Louth 018310262 mark@walshgibbons.ie CPA 
Alan  Clarke Alan Clarke & Co. Dundalk Co. Louth 042 93 86000 alan@alanclarkeandco.ie AIA 

Vincent  

Roughneen FCCA 
AITI Chartered 
Tax Advisor (CTA)  

VPR 
Accountancy 
Services Swinford Co. Mayo 0949253582 vincent@vpraccountancy.ie ACCA 

Keith  Browne 
Keith Browne & 
Co. Navan Co. Meath 046 9076775 keith@keithbrowne.ie CAI 

Tara Cheevers 

Aco Financial & 
Business 
Solutions Ltd Trim Co. Meath 046 9438461 tara@aco.ie CPA 

Laurence  Clerkin Clerkin & Co. Monaghan Co. Monaghan 047 85700 Info@clerkinfinancial.com CAI 

James  Hannigan 
James Hannigan 
& Co. Carrickmacross Co. Monaghan 042 9664783 jamesfhannigan@gmail.com CAI 

Niall  
Thornton FCCA, 
AITI CTA, QFA 

Thornton & Co. 
Accountants Castleshane Co. Monaghan 0872442111 niallthornton2@gmail.com ACCA 

Peter  Sullivan 

BCA Tax & 
Business 
Consultants Ltd. Tullamore Co. Offaly 057 93 66700 info@bca.ie CAI 

Paul  Kelly 

BCA Tax & 
Business 
Consultants Ltd. Tullamore Co. Offaly 0579366700 paulkelly@bca.ie CAI 

Donal  Hackett FCPA Milne O'Dwyer Tullamore Co. Offaly 0579341161 donalhackett@milneodwyer.ie CPA 

Andrew  Walsh CPA 
Walsh Kealey & 
Co. Edenderry Co. Offaly 0469731209 andy@walshkealey.ie CPA 

Damien Lohan 
Damien Lohan & 
Company Roscommon Co. Roscommon 0906627944 lohanandco@eircom.net CPA 

Nuala  McGowan FIPA 

McGowan 
Accountancy 
Services Roscommon Co. Roscommon 0860352849 mcgacco@gmail.com CPA 

Tony  Reilly FCCA Reilly & Co. Castlerea Co. Roscommon 0949620920 reillyacca@gmail.com ACCA 
Joe  Gannon Gilroy Gannon Sligo Co. Sligo 071 9161747 joe.gannon@gilroygannon.com CAI 

mailto:tara@aco.ie


Martin  Brennan 

Martin Brennan 
Chartered 
Accountant  Sligo Co. Sligo 0872377095 martin@myca.ie CAI 

Shelagh  Marshall Firm Advice Cashel Co. Tipperary 06265633 shelagh@firmadvice.ie CAI 
John  O'Connor  Lane O'Connor Clonmel Co. Tipperary 0526184975 info@laneoconnor.com CAI 

Sheamus  Walsh FCPA 
Sheamus Walsh 
& Co. Dundrum Co. Tipperary 0872579407 sheamusjw@gmail.com CPA 

James Gilligan Gilligan & Co Clonmel Co. Tipperary 0526123959 jim@gilligan.ie CAI 
Shane  Connors Connors & Co.  Co. Waterford 051 872824 info@connorsandco.ie CAI 

Tom  Greene 
Thomas S 
Greene & Co. Waterford Co. Waterford 051875521 tom@tgreene.com CAI 

James Ivory 

James Ivory & 
Co Chartered 
Accountants Waterford Co. Waterford 

+353 83 
8632149 james@jamesivory.ie CAI 

Derek  Doyle  Doyle CA  Waterford  Co. Waterford  0873107571 derek@doyleca.ie CAI 
Ray  Wall Ray Wall & Co. Waterford Co. Waterford  0879907140 ray@raywall.ie CAI 
Dermot  Neary FCCA Eaton Neary Athlone Co. Westmeath 090 6478531 info@eatonneary.ie ACCA 

Phyllis  Hayes FCPA 
Hayes Coghlan 
Doolan Mullingar Co. Westmeath 0449348860 phyllis@hcdaccountants.ie CPA 

Stephen  
Lynn FCCA AITI 
(CTA) QFA Bsc 

Stephen Lynn & 
Co. Mullingar Co. Westmeath 0449333772 stephen@stephenlynn.ie ACCA 

Stephen  Lynn FCCA 
Stephen Lynn & 
Co. Mullingar Co. Westmeath 044 9333772 stephen@stephenlynn.ie ACCA 

John   O'Connell 
Stephens Cooke 
& Associates Mullingar Co. Westmeath 044-9345900 info@stephenscooke.ie CAI 

Lyndsey  Roice 
Lyndsey Roice 
Accountants Enniscorthy Co. Wexford 0879956379 lyndsey@lyndseyroice.ie CPA 

Clive  Curran  Clive Curran  Enniscorthy Co. Wexford  0539242842 info@clivecurran.ie CAI 

Susan  Ward 
ATS Chartered 
Accountants Greystones Co. Wicklow 01-2557592 info@atscharteredaccountants.ie CAI 

mailto:jim@gilligan.ie
mailto:james@jamesivory.ie
mailto:info@stephenscooke.ie


Kevin  O'Cearbhaill 
Colligan O 
Cearbhaill & Co. Bray Co. Wicklow 01 2761633 info@colliganocearbhaill.com CAI 

Martin  Craul FIPA 
Martin Craul & 
Co. Blessington Co. Wicklow 045891505 mcraulco@gmail.com CPA 

John E V  Kenny 

Providence 
Insolvency 
Pratitioners Wicklow Co. Wicklow 040461033 jevkenny@providenceinsolvency.ie CAI 

R Eric  Hendy 

R Hendy Co 
Chartered 
Accountants Arklow Co. Wicklow 0402 29376  eric@rhendy.ie CAI 

Noel  P Geraghty FCCA 
Noel P Geraghty 
& Co. Ltd. Rathnew Co. Wicklow 040468882 noel@npg.ie ACCA 

Seamus  Carrick 
Seamus Carrick 
& Co. Dublin  Dublin 01 016339232 seamus.carrick@advisors.ie ACCA 

Joe  Cunnane 

TRA 
Professional 
Services Ltd. Dublin Dublin 01 018944594 joe@tra-professional.ie CAI 

Nicholas  O'Dwyer Grant Thornton  Dublin 02 016805805 nicholas.odwyer@ie.gt.com CAI 

Richard  Lombard FCCA 

Lombard 
Accountants 
Ltd. Dublin Dublin 02 01-6789960 info@la.ie ACCA 

Francis  Brophy 
Francis Brophy 
& Co. Fairview Dublin 03 018530333 info@francisbrophy.ie CAI 

Fionnan  Ryan Fionnan Ryan Raheny Dublin 05 086 806 4588 fionnan@gmail.com CAI 
Greg  Walsh WalshGibbons Artane Dublin 05 018310262 greg@walshgibbons.ie CPA 
Mark  Gibbons WalshGibbons Artane Dublin 05 018310262 mark@walshgibbons.ie CPA 

Richard  Durkin 
Devaney & 
Durkin Rathmines Dublin 06 01 4964022 richard@devaneyanddurkin.com CAI 

Donall  Curtin FCPA Donall Curtin Rathmines Dublin 06 0862513223 donallcurtin@gmail.com CPA 

Gerard  McCarthy FCPA 
Gerard P. 
McCarthy  Dublin 06 0862396696 gpamcc@eircom.net CPA 



Glen  White  

Glen White 
Accountancy & 
Taxation 
Services Dublin Dublin 07 0876504268 gwa.accountancy@gmail.com CPA 

James  Hatton FCCA 

Hatton & 
Company 
Accountants 
Ltd. Dublin Dublin 08 087 9882100 tony@hatton.ie ACCA 

Patrick  Moran FCCA 
Moran and 
Partners Drumcondra Dublin 09 018379106 paddy@moranandpartners.ie ACCA 

Michael  Keogh FCCA 
Moran and 
Partners Dublin Dublin 09 01-8379106 mick@moranandpartners.ie ACCA 

Richard  Daly FCCA 
Mullen Scully 
Daly Ltd. Santry Dublin 09 018622960 richard@mullenscully.com ACCA 

Selina  Mulrennan FCCA 
Mullen Scully 
Daly Ltd. Santry Dublin 09 018622960 selina@mullenscully.com ACCA 

Eamonn  O'Connell FCPA OCMC Drumcondra Dublin 09 018369385 eamonn@ocmc.ie CPA 

Philip Lacey FCCA 
Philip Lacey & 
Co. Santry Dublin 09 018425205 philip@philiplacey.ie ACCA 

Philip  Hawkins 
PDH 
Accountants Glasnevin Dublin 11 0868750257 pdhaccountants@icloud.com CPA 

Manus  Brady Manus Brady Crumlin Dublin 12 014924777 info@manusbrady.ie CAI 

David E Cranmer Cranmer & Co. 
JFK Industrial 
Estate Dublin 12 01 4264913 Info@cranmer.ie CAI 

Owen  O'Neill 
EHT Financial & 
Accounting Ltd. Sutton Cross Dublin 13 01-8660183 owen@owenoneill.ie CAI 

Michael  Walsh 
Leonard & 
Company Rathfarnham Dublin 14 D18YT99 accountancy@leonardco.ie ACCA 

Peter J  Savage Savage & Co. Rathfarnham Dublin 14 01 4925422 peter@savco.ie CAI 

Aidan  O'Byrne 

OBK 
Accountants 
Ltd. Clonee Dublin 15 01 8014000 info@obk.ie CAI 

mailto:Info@cranmer.ie


Samantha  Reilly FCCA 

Samantha Reilly, 
Accountant & 
Tax Adviser Clonsilla Dublin 15 

003538637811
98 sam@samanthareilly.com ACCA 

Shijumon  Chacko AIPA 
TASC 
Accountants 

Blanchardstow
n Dublin 15 014416919 schacko@tascaccountants.com CPA 

David  Keogh FCCA 
Tax Accounting 
Ireland 

Blanchardstow
n Dublin 15 016624977 info@taxaccountingireland.ie ACCA 

Alani  Idowu FCCA 
Wollydee 
Associates 

Blanchardstow
n Dublin 15 

01 8115844/ 
0860545464 info@wollydeeassociates.com ACCA 

Mark  Sweetman 
First Accounts 
SAAS Ltd. Sandyford Dublin 18 01 552 3708 info@firstaccounts.ie CAI 

Andrew 
Nigel  Swan Swan O'Sullivan Sandyford Dublin 18 01-4764500 nigel@swanosullivan.com ACCA 

John   Maguire 
John Maguire & 
Co. Palmerstown Dublin 20 0868391346 john@jmaguire.ie  CPA 

Paschal  
Preston FCCA, 
FCPA 

Aardvark 
Accountancy 
Services Clondalkin Dublin 22 01 4578138 info@aardvark-accountancy.com ACCA 

David Cleary 
David J. Cleary & 
Co. Kingswood Dublin 22 01 4592888 david@djcleary.ie CAI 

Ray McGovern 
McGovern & 
Associates Tallaght Dublin 24 016233760 info@firstcount.ie CAI 
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End 


